Position

Engineering Manager

Senior Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Assistant Engineer Il (Civil)

Assistant Engineer Il (Civil)

Assistant Engineer Il (Civil)

Associate Civil Engineer

Other Positions Held

Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

West Side Project
Delivery Unit

West Side Project
Delivery Unit

West Side Project
Delivery Unit

West Side Project
Delivery Unit

West Side Project
Delivery Unit

West Side Project
Delivery Unit

West Side Project
Delivery Unit

Total Wages

$178,996

$158,357

$127,012

$124,142

$119,369

$94,352

$93,693

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$63,504
$58,496
$38,516
$53,878
$36,652

$31,849

$37,605



